
Bridgeport-Spaulding Community School District 
 

2026 Board of Education 
Amy Morales, President 

Brentoya Breamsy, Vice President  

Carmen Castillo, Secretary 

Lucy Erby, Treasurer 

Robert L. Lange, Trustee 

Tammy Bieszke, Trustee 

Aaron Sawatzki, Trustee 

  

2026 Meeting Schedule 
Date Type of Meeting Location 

Monday, January 12, 2026 Organizational/Business High School  

Monday, January 26, 2026 Board Briefing & Informational Session High School 

Monday, February 9, 2026 Business High School 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Board Briefing & Informational Session High School 

Monday, March 9, 2026 Business High School 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Board Briefing & Informational Session High School 

Monday, April 13, 2026 Business High School 

Monday, April 27, 2026 Board Briefing & Informational Session High School 

Monday, May 11, 2026 Business High School 

Monday, June 8, 2026 Business High School 

Monday, June 22, 2026 Budget Workshop & Budget Hearing High School 

Monday, July 27, 2026 Board Briefing & Informational Session High School 

Monday, August 10, 2026 Business High School 

Monday, August 24, 2026 Board Briefing & Informational Session High School 

Monday, September 14, 2026 Business High School 

Monday, September 28, 2026 Board Briefing & Informational Session High School 

Monday, October 12, 2026 Business High School 

Monday, October 26, 2026 Board Briefing & Informational Session High School 

Monday, November 9, 2026 Business High School 

Monday, December 14, 2026 Business High School 

Meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. 

Notices of special and changed meetings will be posted at the 

High School, 4691 Bearcat Blvd., Door #4 in Bridgeport. 
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Bridgeport-Spaulding Community School District 
 

2026 Board of Education 
 

Tammy Bieszke 
3425 Homewood Drive, Bridgeport, 48722 

Trustee – Term Expires: 2026 

 bieszket@gobearcats.net 
 

Brentoya Breamsy 
4497 Grant Street, Bridgeport, 48722 

Vice President – Term Expires:  2028 

 breamsyb@gobearcats.net 
 

Carmen Castillo 
3533 Angel Drive, Saginaw, 48601 

Secretary– Term Expires 2028 

 castilloc@gobearcats.net 
 

Lucy Erby 
3353 Cardinal Drive, Saginaw, 48601 

Treasurer  – Term Expires 2028 

 erbyl@gobearcats.net 
 

Robert L. Lange 
2413 Gabel Road, Saginaw, 48601 

Trustee – Term Expires:  2026 

 langer@gobearcats.net 
 

Amy Morales 
2443 California Avenue, Saginaw, 48601 

 President – Term Expires 2026 

 moralesa@gobearcats.net 
 

Aaron Sawatzki 
6440 Mower Rd., Saginaw, 48601 

Trustee – Term Expires 2028 

sawatzkia@gobearcats.net 
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